
 
 

 

 

ANNEXURE – D 
 

List of Claims from authorized representative of Workman and Employees 
As on 27th August, 2021 (Amount outstanding as on Insolvency Commencement Date) 

 
(Amount in Rupees) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of authorized representative of 
workman & employees 

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

1 Ashish Shinde (168 Premier Employees 
Union ) 

84,17,87,347.97 10,12,87,483.00 

TOTAL 84,17,87,347.97 10,12,87,483.00 
 
 
Note: 

1. The list of the claims received from various creditors is made on the basis of the proof of 

claim submitted by them.  

2. The claims are admitted on the basis of the claim forms submitted by the claimants along 

with proof of the claim and the information shared as per data and records made available 

with the key management personnel or director of suspended management of the Corporate 

Debtor and verification thereof. It is subject to change / modification on receipt of additional 

information sought from the claimant or erstwhile management.  

 
 
 


